Use with magnetic whiteboards & stands or any steel surface
REF DESCRIPTION DIAMETER
(mm)
PACK
EMM-10 Whiteboard Magnets 10 5
EMM-15 Whiteboard Magnets 15 5
EMM-20 Whiteboard Magnets 20 5
EMM-25 Whiteboard Magnets 25 5
EMM-30 Whiteboard Magnets 30 5
Colours: Black, Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow [one colour per pack]
Whiteboard Circular Magnets
System Design
Custom printed